
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jarvis Parkinson - (387445) - Chelsea & Westminster SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

48.67 782 F 20/10/19 Nova Level 2 SCM October Open Meet Harvey Hadden Chelsea&West 2

48.95 768 F 06/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Chelsea&West 2

48.97 767 F 02/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Chelsea&West 2

49.11 761 F 14/12/19 NASL London Round 3 Inspire, Luton Chelsea&West 2

49.22 756 F 15/12/18 SE Winter Championships 2018 Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

49.30 752 H 15/12/18 SE Winter Championships 2018 Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

49.32 751 F 13/11/16 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  2

49.64 737 H 13/11/16 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  2

49.66 736 H 06/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Chelsea&West 2

49.73 733 H 16/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield London Aquat 2

49.86 727 F 23/10/16 Manchester International 2016 Manchester London Aquat 2

49.95 723 H 23/10/16 Manchester International 2016 Manchester London Aquat 2

50.25 710 F 16/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield London Aquat 2

50.25 710 H 02/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Chelsea&West 2

50.28 709 H 04/11/18 Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018 Harvey Hadden Lboro Uni 2

50.48 700 H 18/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Donc Dartes 2

51.17 672 F 06/12/14 ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs Sunderland  2

51.21 671 H 20/10/19 Nova Level 2 SCM October Open Meet Harvey Hadden Chelsea&West 2

51.49 660 H 06/12/14 ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs Sunderland  2

52.41 626 H 10/05/14 Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014 Middlesbrough Armthorpe 2

52.55 621 H 11/10/14 Yorkshire Winter Championships Sheffield  2

52.71 615 F 30/11/13 ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet Sunderland Armthorpe 2

52.75 614 H 30/11/13 ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet Sunderland Armthorpe 2

53.58 586 H 26/10/14 City of Leeds Grand Prix Leeds  2

53.96 573 H 14/10/12 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012 Sheffield Armthorpe 2

54.18 566 H 01/12/12 ASA North East Region Age Groups Meet Sunderland Armthorpe 2

55.29 533 H 11/05/13 12th Middlesbrough Open Meet Middlesbrough Armthorpe 2
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55.29 533 H 11/05/13 12th Middlesbrough Open Meet Middlesbrough Armthorpe 2

55.37 531  07/10/12 Doncaster Dartes Individual Championships Doncaster Armthorpe 4

56.69 494 H 12/05/12 Middlesbrough 11th Open Meet Middlesbrough Armthorpe 2

58.04 461 H 09/10/11 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Armthorpe 2

58.80 443 H 03/12/11 BG North East Region Championships Sunderland Armthorpe 2

59.69 423  02/10/11 Doncaster Metropolitan Championships Doncaster Armthorpe 4

1:01.43 388 H 10/10/10 Yorkshire Winter Comp Sheffield Armthorpe 2

1:01.99 378 H 06/02/11 Harrogate District 29th Open Meet Harrogate Armthorpe 2

1:02.27 373 H 06/11/10 BG North East SC Champs Sunderland Armthorpe 2

1:06.39 308 H 11/10/09 Yorkshire Winter Meet Sheffield Armthorpe 2

1:07.22 296 H 28/11/09 North East Region Champs Sunderland Armthorpe 2

1:08.17 284 H 29/11/08 North East Region Champs Sunderland Armthorpe 1

1:08.78 277 H 12/12/09 City of Bradford Xmas Shipley Armthorpe 2

1:15.96 205 H 27/07/08 Bradford End of Season Shipley Armthorpe 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

49.11 761 F 14/12/19 NASL London Round 3 Inspire, Luton Chelsea&West 2

48.95 768 F 06/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Chelsea&West 2

49.66 736 H 06/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Chelsea&West 2

48.97 767 F 02/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Chelsea&West 2

50.25 710 H 02/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Chelsea&West 2

48.67 782 F 20/10/19 Nova Level 2 SCM October Open Meet Harvey Hadden Chelsea&West 2

51.21 671 H 20/10/19 Nova Level 2 SCM October Open Meet Harvey Hadden Chelsea&West 2

49.22 756 F 15/12/18 SE Winter Championships 2018 Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

49.30 752 H 15/12/18 SE Winter Championships 2018 Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

50.28 709 H 04/11/18 Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018 Harvey Hadden Lboro Uni 2

50.25 710 F 16/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield London Aquat 2

49.73 733 H 16/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield London Aquat 2

49.32 751 F 13/11/16 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  2

49.64 737 H 13/11/16 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  2

49.86 727 F 23/10/16 Manchester International 2016 Manchester London Aquat 2

49.95 723 H 23/10/16 Manchester International 2016 Manchester London Aquat 2

50.48 700 H 18/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Donc Dartes 2

51.17 672 F 06/12/14 ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs Sunderland  2

51.49 660 H 06/12/14 ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs Sunderland  2

53.58 586 H 26/10/14 City of Leeds Grand Prix Leeds  2

52.55 621 H 11/10/14 Yorkshire Winter Championships Sheffield  2

52.41 626 H 10/05/14 Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014 Middlesbrough Armthorpe 2

52.71 615 F 30/11/13 ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet Sunderland Armthorpe 2

52.75 614 H 30/11/13 ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet Sunderland Armthorpe 2

55.29 533 H 11/05/13 12th Middlesbrough Open Meet Middlesbrough Armthorpe 2

54.18 566 H 01/12/12 ASA North East Region Age Groups Meet Sunderland Armthorpe 2

53.96 573 H 14/10/12 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012 Sheffield Armthorpe 2

55.37 531  07/10/12 Doncaster Dartes Individual Championships Doncaster Armthorpe 4

56.69 494 H 12/05/12 Middlesbrough 11th Open Meet Middlesbrough Armthorpe 2

58.80 443 H 03/12/11 BG North East Region Championships Sunderland Armthorpe 2

58.04 461 H 09/10/11 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Armthorpe 2

59.69 423  02/10/11 Doncaster Metropolitan Championships Doncaster Armthorpe 4

1:01.99 378 H 06/02/11 Harrogate District 29th Open Meet Harrogate Armthorpe 2

1:02.27 373 H 06/11/10 BG North East SC Champs Sunderland Armthorpe 2

1:01.43 388 H 10/10/10 Yorkshire Winter Comp Sheffield Armthorpe 2

1:08.78 277 H 12/12/09 City of Bradford Xmas Shipley Armthorpe 2

1:07.22 296 H 28/11/09 North East Region Champs Sunderland Armthorpe 2
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1:07.22 296 H 28/11/09 North East Region Champs Sunderland Armthorpe 2

1:06.39 308 H 11/10/09 Yorkshire Winter Meet Sheffield Armthorpe 2

1:08.17 284 H 29/11/08 North East Region Champs Sunderland Armthorpe 1

1:15.96 205 H 27/07/08 Bradford End of Season Shipley Armthorpe 3
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